LESCO D I S T R I B U T I N G
– Territory Restrictions –
Amplified
Class D  Bass Tubes
• Fixed 85Hz Crossover • ABS Plastic Amplifier Cover
• Built-In Subsonic Filter • 1 Year Warranty
  Model       Description         Power
BTA6250D –      6"  Class D       250 Watts
BTA8250D –      8"  Class D       250 Watts
BTA10250D –     10"  Class D       250 Watts
Double-Ended
Amplified
Class D  Bass Tubes
• Patented Bass Tubes Enclosure Design • Durable Construction
• Simple Installation • Includes Mounting Straps
  Model       Description         Power
BTA8250D-DE –      8"  Class D       250 Watts
BTA10250D-DE –     10"  Class D       250 Watts
BassTube
Passive
• Spring Loaded Terminal Cups • Foam Edge Roll
• 1 Year Warranty
  Model   Description         Power
BT6014        -   6" 4 ohm/BT6018 - 8 ohm       100 Watts
BT8014        -   8" 4 ohm/BT8018 - 8 ohm       100 Watts
BT1014        - 10" 4 ohm/BT1018 - 8 ohm       100 Watts
BT1214        - 12" 4 ohm         100 Watts
BT6024DVC -   6"  4 ohm DVC/BT6028DVC - 8 ohm DVC      200 Watts
BT8024DVC -   8"  4 ohm DVC/BT8028DVC - 8 ohm DVC      200 Watts
BT1024DVC - 10"  4 ohm DVC/BT1028DVC - 8 ohm DVC      200 Watts
BT1224DVC - 12"  4 ohm DVC/BT6028DVC - 8 ohm DDV      200 Watts
Amplified
Bass Tubes
• Fixed 85Hz Crossover • ABS Plastic Amplifier Cover
• Built-In Subsonic Filter • 1 Year Warranty
  Model       Description         Power
BTA6100   –              6"        100 Watts
BTA8100   –              8"        100 Watts
BTA10100 –            10"        100 Watts